Pg. 1/7
LOCKERS WITH PROFILE - 1  DOOR IN HEIGHT
Model Designation Reference
Dimensions (mm) Door
Thickness
(mm)
Price
Height Width Depth

1820 400 500 10 418,57€
1820 400 500 12 431,43
Model Designation Reference
Dimenions (mm) Door
Thickness
(mm)
Price
Height Width Depth
DOUBLE LOCKER
4 “L” DOORS
(WITH PROFILE)
CADPF.COV.P4L
1820 580 500 10 661,43€
1820 580 500 12 680,00€
1820 780 500 10 741,43€
1820 780 500 12 767,14€
Model Designation Reference
Dimensions (mm) Door
Thickness
(mm)
Price
Height Width Depth
TRIPLE LOCKER
6 “L” DOORS
(WITH PROFILE)
CATPF.COV.P6L
1820 860 500 10 945,71€
1820 860 500 12 974,29€
1820 1160 500 10 1065,71€
1820 1160 500 12 1102,86€
Model Designation Reference
Dimenions (mm) Door
Thickness
(mm)
Price
Height Width Depth
QUADRUPLE LOCKER
8 “L” DOORS
(WITH PROFILE)
CAQPF.COV.P8L
1820 1140 500 10 1228,57€
1820 1140 500 12 1265,71€
1820 1540 500 10 1388,57€
1820 1540 500 12 1437,14€
Pg. 5/7
PRICE TABLE
LOCKERS WITH PROFILE
COVEMA
ÁREA DE ACOLHIMENTO EMPRESARIAL DE UL - LOUREIRO, LOTE 20
3720-070 OLIVEIRA DE AZEMÉIS
T.: 256 248 470/1
Important Notes
Lockers supplied disassembled - prices do not include assembly service.
Includes hanger - 1 per compartment.
TP.04.48
1st Edition
02/04/2024
Pg. 6/7
LOCKERS WITH PROFILE - TECHNICAL SHEET
Description
Locker produced with high-density compact laminate panels, joined together by aluminium profiles.
Body - 10mm | Back - 4mm | Doors - 10/12mm
Hardware
Oxidation-resistant aluminum profile, which guarantees rigidity to the assembly.
Stainless steel hinges with fixing to the profile.
Hardware and screws in AISI-304 stainless steel.
130mm PVC feet, adjustable up to 190mm.
Wide range of add-ons available - see page. 7.
Customization
Available colors: Upon request.
Different interior supports - see page. 7, annex 1.
Various types of locks - see page. 7, annex 2.
Possibility of providing lockers with numbering on the doors - see page. 7, annex 3.
PRICE TABLE
LOCKERS WITH PROFILE
COVEMA
ÁREA DE ACOLHIMENTO EMPRESARIAL DE UL - LOUREIRO, LOTE 20
3720-070 OLIVEIRA DE AZEMÉIS
T.: 256 248 470/1
Oval tube
Aluminium
profile
Ventilated
rear
Stainless steel
hinge
Adjustable PVC feet
TP.04.48
1st Edition
02/04/2024
Pg. 7/7
LOCKERS WITH PROFILE - COMPLEMENTS
1 - INTERIOR SUPPORTS
Oval tube + lateral supports Ceilling hanger
2 - TYPES OF LOCKS
Key lock Code lock
Padlock lock Sliding lock Coin lock (returnable or not) + box